DR. FRESH ASSETS LTD CIN-1.74899D1.1990PLC042302 Regd. Off.: B-1/E-24, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110 044

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 14th August, 2019 inter alia to approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30^m June,

For Dr Fresh Assets Ltd

Place : Delhi

Date: 01.08.2019 Vijay Prakash Pathak Whole Time Directo DIN: 07081958

S.R. Industries Limited

CIN: L29246PB1989PLC009531

Regd. Off: E-217, Industrial Area, Phase 8B, Mohali,
Punjab - 160071 Website: www.srfootwears.com
Email: info@srfootwears.com Tel: +91 172 4602888

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the 200th Meeting of Board Directors of the company will be held on Wednesday, the 14th day of August, 2019, inter-aila, to take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019.
This information is also available on the Company's website at www.srfootwears.com and on the website of the stock exchange, where securities of the company are listed, viz. BSE Ltd. www.bseindia.com (Scrip code: 513515, Scrip Name: SRIND).
For S. R. Industries Ltd.

For S. R. Industries Ltd.

Dated: August 02, 2019 Director (Commer Place: Mohali

ALIROX ABRASIVES LIMITED

Registered Office: 4 Scindia House New Delhi- 110001 CIN: L74899DL1944PLC000759 Tel: +91-11-23457100; Fax:+91-11-23324136 E-mail: snccil@dalmiarf.com Website: www.alirox.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meeting of the Board of the Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 13th August, 2019 for considering the unaudite Financial Results of the Company for the nuarter ended 30th June, 2019.

The above information is also available of the Company's website: www.alirox.com and also on the website of the stoc exchange viz. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.msei.in
For Allrox Abrasives Limite

(Gazal Gupta) Company Secretary (Memb No. 49519) Date: 02.08.2019

SBEC SUGAR LIMITED CIN: L15421UP1991PLC019160 Regd. Office: Village Loyan Malakpur, Teh: Baraut Baghpat U.P. Email: investors@sbecsugar.com

Place: New Delhi

Website: www.sbecsugar.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 14th August, 2019 inter alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2019. The information contained in this notice is also

available on the website of the Company i.e. (www.sbecsugar.com) and the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board For SBEC Sugar Limited

Sd/-**Shobit Nehra**

Place : New Delhi Company Secretary &

MAXPLUS LOGISTICS LIMITED

MC-STITCH LIMITED CIN: L65999DL1985PLC02232
Regd. Office: 1, Community Centre,
East of Kailash, New Delhi-110 065 email: sanieev.chandra@gmail.com

website: www.maxpluslogisticslir Tel. No.: 011-49057869

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be field on Wednesday, 14th August, 2019 at the Registered Office to Inter alia approve and take on record the Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019, alongwith

Limited Review Report thereon.
The Notice is also available on the Stock Exchanges website www.msei.in and Company's website

www.maxpluslogisticslimited.com

For Maxplus Logistics Limited

ace : New Delhi Date : 01.08.2019 Sanjeev Chandra Director and CEO

NEWTIME INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L24239HR1984PLC040797 egd. Off.: Lotus Green City Sector 23 & 24, Bhiwadi Alwar Bypass 75 MTR. Road Dharuhera Rewari 123401 Phone: +91-7419885077, E-mail: newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com;

Website: www.newtii
NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 10th day of August, 2019, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at https:// www.newtimeinfra.in/ and the website of BSE http://www.bseindia.com/.

> For Newtime Infrastructure Limited Anuradha Kapur

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.08.2019

Directo DIN: 01646928

BRAND REALTY SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: S-8 & S-2, DDA Shopping Complex, Opp. Pocket-I, Mayur Vihar-I, Delhi-110091 Landline: (91)-11-45613885 CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064237

Web: http://www.brandrealty.in E-Mail:info@brandrealty.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday 10th August, 2019 at 4:00 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at S-8 & S-2, DDA Shopping Complex, Opp. Pocket-I, Mayur Vihar-I, Delhi-110091, to consider and approve, inter-alia, the unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the first quarter ended 30"

HIGH STREET FILATEX LIMITED

Website: www.highstreetfilatex.in E-mail: highstreet.filatex@gmail.com rate Identity Number: L18101RJ1994PLC008386 Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements egulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that, a neeting of the Board of Directors of the Company ill be held on Tuesday, 13th August, 2019 at 3.00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company situated at B-17, IInd Floor, 22 Godam Industrial Area

for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 and to take on record Limited Review report thereon This Intimation is also available on Company's ebsite at www.highstreetfilatex.in and on Stock

Jaipur-302006 inter alia, to consider and approv the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Compar

Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com By the order of the Board For High Street Filatex Ltd.

Place: Jaipur Dated: 02.08.2019

(Mr. Bhagwan Singh) Whole Time Director

URJA GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1992PLC048983 Regd. Off.: Office No.915, Pearls Omaxe To hash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi 110034 Phone No.: +91 11 4558 827

Website: www.urjaglobal.in, E-mail: cs@urjaglobal.in NOTICE

NOTICE

NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Discosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of M/s URJA GLOBAL LIMITED is scheduled to be held on Monday, 12" August, 2019 at 11:00 A.M. at Registered Office of the Company to inter-alia consider and approve the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30" June, 2019 and such other businesses as may be transacted at the meeting. businesses as may be transacted at the meeting Further details will be available on the website of the Company i.e. at www.urjaglobal.in and also on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com & For Urja Global Ltd.

Date: 02.08.2019

Company Secretary

ADHRHUT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: 1 51503DL 1985PL C020195 Regd. Off.: D-15, PAMPOSH ENCLAVE, GREATER KAILASH-1, NEW DELHI-110048 Phone: +91-11-45210051,

E-mail: adhbhut.ind@rediffmail.com; Website: www.adhbhutinfra.com

Postponement Of Board Meeting Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company scheduled to be held on Saturday, the 10th day of August, 2019, inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at https://www.adhbhutinfra.com/ and the website of BSE http://www.bseindia.com/.

By Order of the Board For Adhbhut Infrastructure Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.08.2019

ANUBHAV DHAM Wholetime Directo DIN: 02656812

SCHABLONA INDIA LTD.

CIN: L51109DL1983PLC318655 Regd. Office: 82/19 Bhakerwara Road, Mundka, New Delhi-110 041

Ph: 01128341085,

E-mail: silinvestors@schablona.in

DEBTS RECO

600/1, University Road, Near Ha (Area of Jurisdiction Part Summons For Filing Rep O.A. No. 1352/2018

(Summons to Defendant Under due to Banks and Financial Instit 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribuna

Original Applic

Bank of Baroda ... Abu Lane, Meerut

M/s Child Line International

1. M/s Child Line Internati Through it's Partner Shri Singh, Situated at 660 & Delhi Road, Meerut -250

2. Shri Sanjay Som Partner of M/s Child Lin S/o Shri Rishpal Singh R Master Colony, Gali No.

3. Shri Jatin Pratap Singh Partner of M/s Child Lin S/o Shri Sanjay Som R/o Master Colony, Gali No.

In the above noted application, v Form in Two sets along with docu through your duly authorized ag after serving copy of the same authorized agent after publical appear before the Tribunal on 0 application shall be heard and de

Registrar, De

PUBLIC !

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolver Resolution Process for Co

FOR THE ATTENTION M.K. PEACOCK MINER

- 1. Name of corporate debto
- 2. Date of incorporation of corporate d
- 3. Authority under which corporate de incorporated / registered
- 4. Corporate identity number / limited identification number of corporate d
- 5. Address of the registered office principal office (if any) of corporate
- 6. Insolvency commencement espect of corporate debtor
- 7. Estimated date of closure of insc resolution process
- 8. Name and registration number insolvency professional acting as resolution professional
- 9. Address and e-mail of the resolution professional, as register the Board
- 10. Address and e-mail to be us correspondence with the esolution professional
- 11. Last date for submission of claims
- 12. Classes of Creditors, If Any, Clause(B)of Sub-section(6A) Of S 21, Ascertained By The Interim Res Professional.

ਦੇਸ਼ ਸੇਵਕ ਕਲਾਸੀਵਾਈਡ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਜ

ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

- ਮੈਂ, ਰਮੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਬੱਤਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੀ ਸਤਪਾਲ ਵਾਸੀ ਹਿਰਾ ਮਹਲ ਗਲੀ ਨੇ. 3, ਨਾਭਾ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਹਰਸ਼ਦੀਪ ਬੱਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਨੂੰਹ ਜੋਤੀ ਬੱਤਾ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹਨ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਮੈਂ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁੱਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।
- 🖛 ਮੈਂ, ਰਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਨਿਰਮਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪਿੰਡ ਚਲਹੇੜੀ ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਰਾਜਪੁਰਾ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਆਪਣੇ ਲੜਕੇ ਨਵਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਰਫ਼ ਵਿੱਕੀ ਨੂੰਹ ਸਿਮਰਨ ਕੌਰ ਉਰਫ਼ ਸੀਮਾ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹਨ, ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਖੁੱਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਣਗੇ।
- ਮੈਂ, ਐਮ੍ਰਿਤਪਾਲ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਧਨੌਰੀ. ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਰੂਪਨਗਰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਮਨਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਉਸ ਦੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਬਿਮਲਾ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹਨ। ਮੈਂ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਖਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ। ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁੱਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।
- 🖚 ਮੈਂ, ਸੂਰਿੰਦਰ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਵੀਰਬਲ ਕੁਮਾਰ, ਪਿੰਡ ਲਹਿਰਾ (ਲਧਿਆਣਾ) ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਬੀਜੇ ਕਮਾਰ, ਨੂੰਹ ਹਰਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹਨ, ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ 'ਚੋ' ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਖੁੱਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਣਗੇ।
- 🖛 ਮੈ', ਪਰੀਤਮ ਚੰਦ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੰਗਾ ਰਾਮ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਸਰਬਲੀ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਆਨੰਦਪਰ ਸਾਹਿਬ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਰੋਪੜ ਬਿਆਨ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਲਖਨਜੀਤ ਸੈਣੀ, ਨੂੰਹ ਰਜਨੀ ਰਾਣੀ ਅਤੇ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਬੱਚੇ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹਨ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਮੈਂ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲੰ/ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ

ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਬਦਲੀ

- ਮੈ', ਅਮਨਦੀਪ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਗੁਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਗਿੱਲ ਵਾਸੀ ਗੁਰੂ ਅਰਜਨ ਦੇਵ ਨਗਰ, ਕੁਲਾਰ ਰੋਡ, ਵਿਕਾਸ ਮੰਦਿਰ ਤੇ ਪਿਛੇ ਮੋਗਾ ਨੇ ਵਿਆਹ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਮ ਬਦਲਕੇ ਅਮਨਦੀਪ ਕੌਰ ਗਿੱਲ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।
- 🖚 ਮੈਂ, ਮੋਹਿਤਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਵਾਸੀ ਵਾਰਡ ਨੰਬਰ 01, ਖਮਾਣੋਂ ਜਿਲਾ ਵਤਹਿਗੜ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਮ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ ਮੋਹਿਤਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸੰਧ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਵਾਪਸ

- ਮੈਂ, ਹਰਚਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੁੱਚਾ ਸਿੰਘ, ਪਿੰਡ ਸਾਇਆ ਖਰਦ (ਲਧਿਆਣਾ) ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਉਮਦਾਸ ਸਿੰਘ ਹੁਣ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ 'ਚ ਹੈ, ਦੀ ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਵਾਪਸ ਲੈਂਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਮੇਰੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਹੱਕਦਾਰ
- ਮੈਂ, ਰਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੀ ਤਰਲੋਕ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਹਮਾਯੁਪੁਰ, ਸਰਹਿੰਦ ਜਿਲਾ ਫਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਆਪਣੇ ਲੜਕੇ ਰਣਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਉਸ ਦੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਰੋਜ਼ਾਨਾ ਚੜ੍ਹਦੀਕਲਾ ਅਖਬਾਰ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕੀਤਾ ਸੀ ਜੋ ਹੁਣ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਵਿਚ ਹਨ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਮੈਂ ਬੇਦਖਲੀ ਵਾਪਸ ਲੈਂਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਸਬੰਧਤ ਨੋਟ ਕਰਨ।

ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਜ਼ਰਗੀ

ਦੇਸ਼ ਸਵਕ ਦੀ ਮੈਨੇਜਮੈਂਟ ਇਸ ਅਖ਼ਬਾਰ 'ਚ ਛਪੇ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ (ਡਿਸਪਲੇ / ਕਲਾਸੀਵਾਈਡ) ਦੇ ਤੱਥਾਂ ਲਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਲੈਂਦੀ। ਸਾਡਾ ਅਖ਼ਬਾਰ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਤਸਦੀਕ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰਦਾ। ਪਾਠਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਇਨਾਂ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਤੱਥਾਂ

ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਬਦਲੀ

- I, Rajani Bala W/o Sunil Chopra, R/o- Plot No.-6, St.-6, B-Block, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Nagar, Dhandra Road, Dugri, PO-Gill, Ludhiana. Pin-141116 have changed my name Kritika Chopra. My actual DOB is 25-06-1989.

ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

🖛 ਮੈਂ, ਤੇਜ਼ਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਬਚਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਸਿਹਾਲ ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਦਿੜਬਾ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਸੰਗਰੂਰ ਦਾ ਵਸਨੀਕ ਹਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਹਲਵ ਬਿਆਨ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾ ਕਿ.ਮੇਰੇ ਲੜਕੇ ਅਮਿਤਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੂੰਹ ਅੱਕੀ ਕੌਰ ਅਤੇ ਗੁਰਦਰਸ਼ਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੂੰਹ ਕੁਲਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹਨ ਐੇ ਇਨਾਂ ਚਾਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ।ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁਦ ਜਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰ ਦੇਣ ਲਈ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੇ ਨੰਬਰਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ

ਫ਼ੋਨ: 0172-2657257. ਮੌਬ. 73472-89256 ਵੈਕਸ

古.: 0172-2657118

E-MAIL: deshadvt@g

mail.com

1200 ਬੋਤਲਾਂ ਸਰਾਬ ਹਰਿਆਣਾ ਮਾਰਕਾ ਸਮੇਤ 3

वाष्ट्र, 2 इतात

ਮਾਲੇਰਕੋਟਲਾ, 2 ਅਗਸਤ (ਸਲੀਮ ਮਲੇਰਕੋਟਲਾ) ਹੋਲਦਾਰ ਯਾਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ 442/ਸੰਗ:ਸੀ ਆਈ ਏ ਬਹਾਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਲਾ ਨੂੰ ਮੁੱਖਬਰ ਖਾਸ ਨੇ ਇਤਲਾਹ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਕਿ ਯਾਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਬਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਛਾਪਾ, ਸੁਖਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਰਫ ਸੁੱਖਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਦਰਸਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਦਸੇਦਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਲਾ, ਕਰਨਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਰਣਧੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਛਾਪਾ, ਪ੍ਰਭਜੋਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਨਿਰਮਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਛਾਪਾ ਅਤੇ ਹਰਦਿਆਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗੁਰਮੇਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਛਾਪਾ ਸਰਾਬ ਦਾ ਧੰਦਾ ਕਰਦੇ ਹਨ ਤੇ ਦੋਸੀ ਯਾਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਤੇ ਸੁਖਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਰਫ ਸੁੱਖਾ ਉਕਤ ਨੇ ਕਰਨਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਪ੍ਰਭਜੋਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਤੇ ਹਰਦਿਆਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਕਤ ਨੂੰ ਸਰਾਬ ਲਿਅਉਣ ਲਈ ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਤੇ ਰੱਖਿਆਂ ਹੋਇਆ ਹੈ ਜੋ ਅੱਜ ਆਪਣੀ ਗੱਡੀ ਨੰਬਰ ਪੀ.ਬੀ 19 ਐਮ 1708 ਮਾਰਕਾ ਵਰਨਾ ਅਤੇ ਪੀ ਬੀ 13 ਏ ਯੂ-2191 ਮਾਰਕਾ ਸਵਿਫਟ ਰੰਗ ਚਿੱਟਾ ਵਿਚ ਸ਼ਰਾਬ ਲੱਦ ਕੇ ਆ ਰਹੇ ਹਨ। ਦੋਸ਼ੀਆਨ ਕਰਨਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਪਭਜੋਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਤੇ ਹਰਦਿਆਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਕਤਾਨ ਨੂੰ ਨੇੜੇ ਬੜੀ ਤੋਂ ਕਾਬੂ ਕਰਕੇ ਇੰਨਾ ਦੇ ਕਬਜਾ ਵਿਚੋਂ 1200 ਬੋਤਲਾ ਸਰਾਬ ਠੇਕਾ ਦੇਸ਼ੀ ਹਰਿਆਣਾ ਸਮੇਤ ਉਕਤ ਦੋਵੇ ਗੱਡੀਆ ਬਰਾਮਦ ਕਰ ਲਈਆਂ ਗਈਆਂ ਹਨ। ਇਹਨਾਂ ਖਿਲਾਫ ਮਕੱਦਮਾ ਦਰਜ ਕਰਕੇ ਅਗਲੀ ਫ਼ਾਰਵਾਈ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ

ਐਸ.ਆਰ. ਇੰਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

CIN: L29246PB1989PLC009531 zfr. ware: ef-117, fearether ether, for a dr, foreft, three -180071 Website: www.srfootweers.com Email: info@urfootweers.com Tel: +91 172 4802886

ਦੀ ਰੋਪੜ ਸੈੱਟਰਲ ਕੋਆਪ੍ਰੇਟਿਵ ਬੈਂਕ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ, ਮੁੱਖ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ, ਰੋਪੜ ਰੈਲੋਂ ਰੋਡ, ਨੇੜੇ ਡੀ.ਏ.ਵੀ. ਸਕੂਲ, ਰੋਪੜ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਇਸ ਬੈਂਕ ਦੀਆਂ ਬਾਰਾਂ ਬੇਲਾ ਦੇ ਨਵੇਂ ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਅਤੇ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਆਨੰਦਪੁਰ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਵਿਖੇ ਫਰਨੀਚਰ ਰਿਪੇਅਰ ਦੇ ਕੰਮ (ਮੈਨੇਜਰ ਕੈਬਿਨ, ਕਲਰਕ ਕਾਉਂਟਰ, ਕੈਬੀਅਰ ਕੈਬਿਨ, ਵਰੰਟ ਗੇਟ, ਪਾਟੀਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਕਾਉਂਟਰ ਦਰਾਜ ਪਾਟੀਸ਼ਨ) ਲਈ WCIS ਸਭਾਵਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਵਰਮਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦੀ ਮੈਗ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ, ਕੰਮ ਲਈ DNIT ਮੁੱਖ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਤੋਂ ਸਭਾਵਾਂ 500/- ਰੂਪਏ ਅਤੇ ਫਰਮਾਂ 1000/ – ਰੁਪਏ ਪਤੀ ਫਾਰਮ ਅਦਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਮਿਤੀ 12.08.2019 ਤੱਕ ਆਪਣੇ ਰੇਟਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਮੁੱਖ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾ ਸਕਦੀਆਂ ਹਨ। ਕਿਸੇ ਵੀ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਾਰਨ ਦੱਸੇ ਰੱਦ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰ ਬੈਂਕ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਕੋਲ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

ਸਹੀ/- ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਮੈਨੇਜਰ